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Jorge LORENZO
Marc MARQUEZ
Andrea IANNONE

Pol ESPARGARO
Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Bradley SMITH

Valentino ROSSI
Maverick VINALES
Cal CRUTCHLOW

Danilo PETRUCCI
Dani PEDROSA
Aleix ESPARGARO

Hector BARBERA
Scott REDDING
Yonny HERNANDEZ

Eugene LAVERTY
Stefan BRADL
Jack MILLER

Alvaro BAUTISTA
Tito RABAT
Loris BAZ

Nation

SPA
SPA
ITA

SPA
ITA
GBR

ITA
SPA
GBR

ITA
SPA
SPA

SPA
GBR
COoL

IRL
GER
AUS

SPA
SPA
FRA

Qualifying Results

Team

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP
Repsol Honda Team
Ducati Team

Monster Yamaha Tech 3
Ducati Team
Monster Yamaha Tech 3

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
LCR Honda

OCTO Pramac Yakhnich
Repsol Honda Team
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Avintia Racing
OCTO Pramac Yakhnich
Aspar Team MotoGP

Aspar Team MotoGP
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS
Avintia Racing

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap4
Circuit Record Lap: 2015
Circuit Best Lap: 2016

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

Motorcycle

YAMAHA
HONDA
DUCATI

YAMAHA
DUCATI
YAMAHA

YAMAHA
SUZUKI
HONDA

DUCATI
HONDA
SUZUKI

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI
APRILIA
HONDA

APRILIA
HONDA
DUCATI

Jorge LORENZO

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Aleix ESPARGARO

Valentino ROSSI
Jorge LORENZO

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Time Lap Total

1'31.975
1'32.416
1'32.469

1'32.502
1'32.587
1'32.820

1'32.829
1'32.933
1'32.963

1'33.102
1'33.109
1'33.115

1'33.291
1'33.310
1'33.360

1'33.452
1'34.003
1'34.049

1'34.333
1'34.348
1'34.455
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1'31.975
(*) 1'33.139
1'32.879
1'31.975

MotoGP

04

Gap Top Speed

313.3
306.0
314.0

0.441
0.494

0.441
0.053

0.527
0.612
0.845

0.033
0.085
0.233

312.8
313.3
309.6

0.854
0.958
0.988

0.009
0.104
0.030

311.0
307.8
308.0

1.127
1.134
1.140

0.139
0.007
0.006

309.8
311.3
305.8

(*) 0.152
(*0.171
(*0.221

311.5
310.0
303.8

0.019
0.050

0.092
0.551
0.046

(*)0.313
(*) 0.864
(*)0.910

310.8
300.5
306.5

0.284
0.015
0.107

(*) 1.194
(*) 1.209
(*1.316

304.9
299.3
302.5

163.8 Km/h
161.7 Km/h
162.2 Km/h
163.8 Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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